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Jul 1, 2013  Jul 31, 2013Visitor Loyalty

0 17,347 38,880

1 921 1,842

2 542 1,171

3 359 928

4 277 656

5 260 543

6 226 575

7 158 347

814 621 1,301

1530 549 1,280

3160 418 772

61120 393 815

121364 369 589

365+ 346 479

% of visits: 100.00%

Distribution

Days Since Last Visit

Days Since Last Visit Visits Pageviews

Visits Pageviews

22,786
% of Total: 100.00% (22,786)

50,178
% of Total: 100.00% (50,178)
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